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
square feet of living space, this home features 4 bedrooms, 
3 baths, great room with cathedral ceiling and fireplace, 
eat-in kitchen, outdoor deck, and custom built library/den 
addition also with fireplace. Built in 1980, this home has its 
own two car detached garage that is maintained by the HOA 
as part of the monthly maintenance fee. Great location in the 
neighborhood with two heat pumps for both heating and 
cooling and public water/sewer.  Priced below current tax 
assessment.                    $395,000

178 SLAT MILL LANE, FAIRFIELD  A rare offering of superior quality, one-level 
living, mtn views, privacy & convenience await you in this nature-lover’s estate 
on over 29 acres. First time on the market, this exceptional custom-built brick 
home with sunrise mtn views & open & wooded scenic acres is located between 
Lexington & Fairfield, 2.5 miles to Rt. 11. Gracious living of over 2880 sq ft w/ 4 
BR’s, 2.5 BA’s, large den w/ brick fireplace & built-in book shelves, dining rm, living 
rm, & eat-in kitchen. Cherry cabinets. Wood floors. Master suite has large bath, 
double vanity & whirlpool tub.  Designed for aging-in-place, wide hallways offer 
comfortable living & entertaining space. Light-filled rooms to enjoy nature from 
every window.  Garden & orchard areas, meadows & hardwood forest create a 
sanctuary for birds & wildlife. Well-suited for horses. Wide interior stairs lead to 
huge walk-out basement plumbed for bath & ready to be finished. 2 unfinished 
bonus attic rooms. Attached 2-car garage.  24’ x 36’ outbuilding. Fiber-optic & 
whole-house generator. Make this superior hidden oasis your own.       $899,000

WINDHAVEN FARM  overlooking Shenandoah Valley 
is this custom built brick ranch on 15.45 acres. This 
picturesque home has a spacious floor plan with 2 
master bedrooms, 3 full and 1 half baths, detached 
2 car garage plus a workshop! Quality construction 
with crown molding and parquet flooring.  Bring your 
horses and guests to stay at the lovely 2 stall Barn 
with a 2 bedroom apartment above. Only 3 miles from 
Lexington!  

8847 SAM SNEAD HWY HOT SPRINGS Landmark Victorian Home 
adjoining the Homestead Old Course! Circa 1882, this stately home has 
been thoroughly and meticulously updated. With almost 4500 sq ft of 
living space, it is well positioned on 2.28 park like acres with manicured 
lawn buffer. The 3 story home has 5 large BRs, 4 fully renovated bath and 
beautiful kitchen. Expansive center hallway, multiple sitting areas, bonus 
features and all the perks that make Victorian homes so popular, includ-
ing 2nd story decking to take full advantage of the beautiful neighbor-
hood and mountain views! There is a 2 car garage,  two BR efficiency 
apartment and all fully served by public utilities. Newer roof, updated 
electrical, heating systems and more!                Priced to sell at $810,000!

103 MOUNTAIN LAKE DRIVE  Custom built 4 
bedroom 3 bath tri level home with two car attached 
garage in beautiful Mountain Lake near Covington.  
This home is situated on an acre of land with Potts 
Creek frontage!  Features include hardwood floor, 
tile and carpet,  large eat in Kitchen with formal 
dining room and Living room,  large Den area 
with Fireplace and walk out patio to the backyard 
and creek.  Relax and cool off with your own creek 
frontage just minutes from town!                 $269,900 

37 DEEPWOOD LANE  This cozy Northridge home is 
located in a quiet, wooded setting away from the golf 
course. With 1392 square feet of living space on 2 levels, 
this home features 2 bedrooms, 2 baths, dining room, 
kitchen, living room with fireplace and outdoor deck. A 
detached garage (1 bay for this home) is maintained by 
the HOA that is included in the monthly maintenance 
fees. Priced below current tax assessment.       $225,000

4200 MOUNTAIN VALLEY ROAD  Little Back Creek and Na-
tional Forest highlight this 306 acre tract fronting Route 39 in 
western Bath. Only minutes from the WVA line, this property af-
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